JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

MEMORANDUM 

To Amanda Kirby 

From: Darren K Indyke 

Value Date: March 27, 2015 

Debit Account # :-

Please wire Thirteen Million Seven Hundred Thousand Rubbles (13,700,000 

Rubble3) from the above account to: 

Intermediary Bank: 

Standard Chartered Bank New York 
Swift code: 

Chips ABA: 0256 

Fedwire #: 

Correspondent Account #: 

For further credit to: 

Beneficiary Bank: AO Raiffeisenbank 
Address: Moscow, 129090 Russia